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Accomack County 84.78 0.00 84.789,554 0 9,554
Albemarle County 133.44 29.67 163.1111,232 33,517 15,286
Alleghany County 72.74 38.04 110.781,685 12,175 5,287
Amelia County 39.36 0.00 39.367,755 0 7,755
Amherst County 100.14 0.00 100.146,034 0 6,034
Appomattox County 45.93 0.00 45.935,926 0 5,926
Arlington County 38.59 10.96 49.5531,543 126,828 52,619
Augusta County 195.40 41.10 236.505,149 42,315 11,608
Bath County 74.80 0.00 74.801,321 0 1,321
Bedford County 164.03 0.00 164.036,127 0 6,127
Bland County 77.69 21.19 98.88816 27,144 6,458
Botetourt County 107.43 26.86 134.295,864 37,015 12,095
Brunswick County 82.15 20.77 102.924,142 22,403 7,827
Buchanan County 66.76 0.00 66.765,189 0 5,189
Buckingham County 95.24 0.00 95.242,973 0 2,973
Campbell County 98.24 0.00 98.2410,107 0 10,107
Caroline County 92.32 15.54 107.865,430 79,416 16,089
Carroll County 112.58 24.29 136.873,515 33,563 8,848
Charles City County 44.52 0.00 44.522,247 0 2,247
Charlotte County 101.45 0.00 101.452,679 0 2,679
Chesterfield County 128.05 16.62 144.6731,017 76,806 36,277
Clarke County 45.22 0.00 45.2213,533 0 13,533
Craig County 58.87 0.00 58.871,242 0 1,242
Culpeper County 78.87 0.00 78.8710,820 0 10,820
Cumberland County 50.57 0.00 50.572,888 0 2,888
Dickenson County 74.04 0.00 74.042,349 0 2,349
Dinwiddie County 80.25 24.68 104.934,541 26,409 9,684
Essex County 40.44 0.00 40.446,298 0 6,298
Fairfax County 149.66 51.36 201.0244,982 164,118 75,421
Fauquier County 112.54 21.93 134.4715,877 35,051 19,004
Floyd County 92.14 0.00 92.142,334 0 2,334
Fluvanna County 56.98 1.51 58.493,610 29,574 4,281
Franklin County 95.01 0.00 95.018,342 0 8,342
Frederick County 97.92 23.74 121.6611,766 45,990 18,444
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Giles County 64.13 0.00 64.135,627 0 5,627
Gloucester County 55.60 0.00 55.6013,753 0 13,753
Goochland County 76.80 23.38 100.184,140 31,541 10,535
Grayson County 97.94 0.00 97.942,173 0 2,173
Greene County 34.06 0.00 34.068,780 0 8,780
Greensville County 21.24 15.47 36.716,775 34,806 18,588
Halifax County 149.61 0.00 149.614,173 0 4,173
Hanover County 83.69 25.00 108.699,565 89,128 27,865
Henrico County 106.87 54.39 161.2615,878 58,251 30,170
Henry County 103.18 0.00 103.1811,165 0 11,165
Highland County 69.86 0.00 69.86781 0 781
Isle of Wight County 71.20 0.00 71.209,463 0 9,463
James City County 59.49 11.04 70.5312,379 52,349 18,636
King & Queen County 51.99 0.00 51.994,120 0 4,120
King George County 75.41 0.00 75.418,912 0 8,912
King William County 42.90 0.00 42.905,734 0 5,734
Lancaster County 50.14 0.00 50.143,452 0 3,452
Lee County 104.21 0.00 104.214,169 0 4,169
Loudoun County 113.66 0.00 113.6624,405 0 24,405
Louisa County 108.30 19.65 127.953,522 27,185 7,156
Lunenburg County 56.08 0.00 56.082,043 0 2,043
Madison County 76.44 0.00 76.445,520 0 5,520
Mathews County 33.65 0.00 33.654,562 0 4,562
Mecklenburg County 140.85 16.21 157.063,497 21,866 5,393
Middlesex County 46.23 0.00 46.235,921 0 5,921
Montgomery County 42.60 20.94 63.549,580 44,837 21,199
Nelson County 125.51 1.36 126.873,815 26,385 4,056
New Kent County 68.01 20.07 88.084,779 42,907 13,467
Northampton County 59.42 0.00 59.429,418 0 9,418
Northumberland County 44.49 0.00 44.494,092 0 4,092
Nottoway County 73.47 0.00 73.474,289 0 4,289
Orange County 80.55 0.00 80.555,959 0 5,959
Page County 62.90 0.00 62.904,359 0 4,359
Patrick County 97.54 0.00 97.542,682 0 2,682
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Pittsylvania County 164.85 0.00 164.855,527 0 5,527
Powhatan County 47.95 0.00 47.958,818 0 8,818
Prince Edward County 67.03 0.00 67.036,253 0 6,253
Prince George County 76.23 22.32 98.556,726 28,681 11,698
Prince William County 89.48 24.74 114.2220,742 113,543 40,843
Pulaski County 31.05 17.54 48.599,603 40,279 20,676
Rappahannock County 72.12 0.00 72.123,136 0 3,136
Richmond County 30.31 0.00 30.317,090 0 7,090
Roanoke County 89.14 17.28 106.4210,277 58,329 18,079
Rockbridge County 126.05 47.40 173.452,807 27,936 9,674
Rockingham County 162.20 20.66 182.865,864 42,197 9,969
Russell County 96.67 0.00 96.675,921 0 5,921
Scott County 103.40 0.00 103.404,397 0 4,397
Shenandoah County 76.34 32.47 108.813,791 39,535 14,457
Smyth County 75.83 21.63 97.462,293 28,113 8,024
Southampton County 89.08 0.00 89.088,569 0 8,569
Spotsylvania County 67.23 12.39 79.6215,006 92,546 27,072
Stafford County 44.94 15.74 60.6819,556 124,732 46,838
Surry County 45.39 0.00 45.392,330 0 2,330
Sussex County 80.16 17.51 97.673,553 30,034 8,300
Tazewell County 116.32 0.00 116.325,415 0 5,415
Warren County 45.70 15.70 61.407,077 27,645 12,336
Washington County 105.34 25.60 130.944,462 37,173 10,858
Westmoreland County 58.94 0.00 58.944,108 0 4,108
Wise County 84.99 0.00 84.997,323 0 7,323
Wythe County 67.86 37.44 105.302,528 35,985 14,424
York County 57.74 11.23 68.9722,257 56,929 27,903
City of Alexandria 23.76 4.54 28.3028,069 168,048 50,525
City of Bedford 14.50 0.00 14.508,502 0 8,502
City of Bristol 12.73 8.64 21.3712,081 35,647 21,609
City of Buena Vista 5.87 0.00 5.877,277 0 7,277
City of Charlottesville 13.88 0.17 14.0521,194 35,471 21,367
City of Chesapeake 117.31 23.68 140.9922,689 76,022 31,647
City of Colonial Heights 5.04 3.57 8.6124,007 84,826 49,225
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City of Covington 8.35 1.40 9.757,106 14,337 8,145
City of Danville 51.67 0.00 51.6714,291 0 14,291
City of Emporia 8.72 1.67 10.3911,676 35,966 15,580
City of Fairfax 11.35 0.00 11.3535,185 0 35,185
City of Falls Church 4.51 0.00 4.5121,678 0 21,678
City of Franklin 5.39 0.00 5.394,722 0 4,722
City of Fredericksburg 15.53 3.18 18.7123,315 129,120 41,298
City of Galax 8.08 0.00 8.0811,674 0 11,674
City of Hampton 48.72 15.62 64.3418,933 106,496 40,191
City of Harrisonburg 16.64 6.44 23.0814,346 47,049 23,471
City of Hopewell 10.47 3.30 13.7712,398 34,504 17,696
City of Lexington 5.49 0.00 5.497,010 0 7,010
City of Lynchburg 49.75 0.00 49.7521,364 0 21,364
City of Manassas 9.36 0.00 9.3622,828 0 22,828
City of Manassas Park 2.21 0.00 2.2113,696 0 13,696
City of Martinsville 11.64 0.00 11.6411,457 0 11,457
City of Newport News 66.07 18.29 84.3627,238 84,630 39,681
City of Norfolk 87.73 24.23 111.9623,115 113,066 42,582
City of Norton 10.65 0.00 10.6510,581 0 10,581
City of Petersburg 24.54 9.10 33.6410,496 51,919 21,701
City of Poquoson 7.85 0.00 7.858,549 0 8,549
City of Portsmouth 35.20 5.71 40.9120,854 61,613 26,543
City of Radford 9.43 0.00 9.439,391 0 9,391
City of Richmond 84.74 17.71 102.4520,793 105,300 35,401
City of Roanoke 51.24 5.51 56.7518,997 63,827 23,350
City of Salem 16.83 0.42 17.2516,551 59,210 17,590
City of Staunton 29.10 0.00 29.109,612 0 9,612
City of Suffolk 120.75 5.63 126.3814,540 50,640 16,148
City of Virginia Beach 75.25 14.37 89.6229,754 126,488 45,264
City of Waynesboro 12.78 2.88 15.6612,157 30,603 15,549
City of Williamsburg 15.26 0.00 15.2611,510 0 11,510
City of Winchester 11.99 0.07 12.0613,117 56,243 13,368
Town of Abingdon 8.78 1.20 9.9812,959 44,812 16,789
Town of Accomac 1.35 0.00 1.354,647 0 4,647
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Town of Alberta 2.72 0.00 2.721,029 0 1,029
Town of Altavista 5.00 0.00 5.009,503 0 9,503
Town of Amherst 6.81 0.00 6.8111,393 0 11,393
Town of Appalachia 5.08 0.00 5.083,542 0 3,542
Town of Appomattox 5.90 0.00 5.908,858 0 8,858
Town of Ashland 7.85 0.00 7.8512,294 0 12,294
Town of Belle Haven 2.64 0.00 2.642,000 0 2,000
Town of Berryville 2.94 0.00 2.946,695 0 6,695
Town of Big Stone Gap 3.62 0.00 3.627,922 0 7,922
Town of Blacksburg 14.73 0.00 14.7313,482 0 13,482
Town of Blackstone 4.95 0.00 4.956,382 0 6,382
Town of Bloxom 1.43 0.00 1.431,735 0 1,735
Town of Bluefield 9.15 0.00 9.159,530 0 9,530
Town of Boones Mill 1.32 0.00 1.3227,546 0 27,546
Town of Bowling Green 4.48 0.00 4.486,785 0 6,785
Town of Boyce 0.81 0.00 0.818,091 0 8,091
Town of Boydton 1.95 0.00 1.952,252 0 2,252
Town of Boykins 1.99 0.00 1.992,555 0 2,555
Town of Branchville 0.62 0.00 0.621,177 0 1,177
Town of Bridgewater 3.81 0.00 3.8111,154 0 11,154
Town of Broadway 2.99 0.00 2.996,188 0 6,188
Town of Brodnax 1.18 0.00 1.1810,782 0 10,782
Town of Brookneal 3.15 0.00 3.155,238 0 5,238
Town of Buchanan 4.94 0.00 4.943,293 0 3,293
Town of Burkeville 2.09 0.00 2.097,153 0 7,153
Town of Cape Charles 1.48 0.00 1.484,243 0 4,243
Town of Capron 0.29 0.00 0.2915,341 0 15,341
Town of Castlewood 8.12 0.00 8.126,721 0 6,721
Town of Cedar Bluff 3.96 0.00 3.9611,183 0 11,183
Town of Charlotte C.H. 3.99 0.00 3.992,541 0 2,541
Town of Chase City 4.08 0.00 4.085,437 0 5,437
Town of Chatham 3.94 0.00 3.946,718 0 6,718
Town of Cheriton 1.41 0.00 1.416,972 0 6,972
Town of Chilhowie 3.75 0.56 4.315,821 29,613 8,912
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Town of Chincoteague 2.11 0.00 2.115,967 0 5,967
Town of Christiansburg 16.46 4.67 21.1316,501 45,364 22,880
Town of Clarksville 2.58 0.00 2.588,239 0 8,239
Town of Cleveland 0.55 0.00 0.551,865 0 1,865
Town of Clifton Forge 4.26 1.55 5.815,121 14,610 7,652
Town of Clinchport 1.46 0.00 1.461,650 0 1,650
Town of Clintwood 1.78 0.00 1.788,642 0 8,642
Town of Clover 0.80 0.00 0.801,383 0 1,383
Town of Coeburn 8.69 0.00 8.696,727 0 6,727
Town of Colonial Beach 2.75 0.00 2.755,437 0 5,437
Town of Columbia 0.64 0.00 0.642,094 0 2,094
Town of Courtland 1.83 0.00 1.835,803 0 5,803
Town of Craigsville 1.70 0.00 1.702,809 0 2,809
Town of Crewe 3.75 0.00 3.759,725 0 9,725
Town of Culpeper 8.48 0.00 8.4813,468 0 13,468
Town of Damascus 2.53 0.00 2.534,106 0 4,106
Town of Dayton 2.62 0.00 2.627,244 0 7,244
Town of Dendron 1.59 0.00 1.591,738 0 1,738
Town of Dillwyn 1.10 0.00 1.108,752 0 8,752
Town of Drakes Branch 2.89 0.00 2.892,463 0 2,463
Town of Dublin 1.85 0.00 1.8514,420 0 14,420
Town of Duffield 1.47 0.00 1.479,418 0 9,418
Town of Dumfries 3.18 0.00 3.1817,735 0 17,735
Town of Dungannon 1.10 0.00 1.101,493 0 1,493
Town of Eastville 0.60 0.00 0.606,665 0 6,665
Town of Edinburg 1.73 0.00 1.735,739 0 5,739
Town of Elkton 2.22 0.00 2.227,690 0 7,690
Town of Exmore 3.47 0.00 3.475,844 0 5,844
Town of Farmville 9.58 0.00 9.588,953 0 8,953
Town of Fincastle 0.29 0.00 0.299,476 0 9,476
Town of Floyd 1.51 0.00 1.515,326 0 5,326
Town of Fries 1.04 0.00 1.041,931 0 1,931
Town of Front Royal 8.13 0.00 8.1314,435 0 14,435
Town of Gate City 5.14 0.00 5.149,803 0 9,803
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Town of Glade Spring 3.52 0.00 3.522,820 0 2,820
Town of Glasgow 1.60 0.00 1.603,292 0 3,292
Town of Glen Lyn 1.40 0.00 1.409,406 0 9,406
Town of Gordonsville 2.06 0.00 2.067,761 0 7,761
Town of Goshen 4.29 0.00 4.292,017 0 2,017
Town of Gretna 2.42 0.00 2.425,001 0 5,001
Town of Grottoes 1.90 0.00 1.905,287 0 5,287
Town of Grundy 5.07 0.00 5.0710,346 0 10,346
Town of Halifax 5.11 0.00 5.117,119 0 7,119
Town of Hamilton 0.96 0.00 0.967,042 0 7,042
Town of Haymarket 1.15 0.84 1.9912,009 43,015 25,097
Town of Haysi 3.08 0.00 3.083,267 0 3,267
Town of Herndon 2.89 0.00 2.8925,474 0 25,474
Town of Hillsboro 0.41 0.00 0.4114,961 0 14,961
Town of Hillsville 7.42 0.00 7.426,952 0 6,952
Town of Hurt 1.48 0.00 1.485,829 0 5,829
Town of Independence 4.17 0.00 4.173,447 0 3,447
Town of Iron Gate 0.88 0.00 0.887,400 0 7,400
Town of Irvington 1.68 0.00 1.686,249 0 6,249
Town of Ivor 1.29 0.00 1.2910,153 0 10,153
Town of Jarratt 1.48 0.00 1.482,223 0 2,223
Town of Jonesville 2.32 0.00 2.325,200 0 5,200
Town of Keller 1.29 0.00 1.2912,266 0 12,266
Town of Kenbridge 4.01 0.00 4.015,057 0 5,057
Town of Keysville 3.18 0.00 3.182,984 0 2,984
Town of Kilmarnock 4.26 0.00 4.268,079 0 8,079
Town of LaCrosse 0.52 0.00 0.5213,942 0 13,942
Town of Lawrenceville 1.79 0.00 1.797,423 0 7,423
Town of Lebanon 8.40 0.00 8.408,942 0 8,942
Town of Leesburg 13.81 0.00 13.8131,502 0 31,502
Town of Louisa 3.18 0.00 3.187,814 0 7,814
Town of Lovettsville 1.42 0.00 1.425,561 0 5,561
Town of Luray 6.89 0.00 6.897,500 0 7,500
Town of Madison 1.00 0.00 1.003,388 0 3,388
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Town of Marion 7.82 1.17 8.998,192 29,698 10,991
Town of McKenney 1.90 0.00 1.902,491 0 2,491
Town of Melfa 0.87 0.00 0.8720,339 0 20,339
Town of Middleburg 1.26 0.00 1.2611,716 0 11,716
Town of Middletown 0.89 0.00 0.895,143 0 5,143
Town of Mineral 1.20 0.00 1.204,603 0 4,603
Town of Monterey 1.12 0.00 1.121,063 0 1,063
Town of Montross 2.44 0.00 2.447,584 0 7,584
Town of Mt. Crawford 1.12 0.00 1.125,629 0 5,629
Town of Mt. Jackson 3.32 0.00 3.324,927 0 4,927
Town of Narrows 3.54 0.00 3.546,704 0 6,704
Town of Nassawadox 0.98 0.00 0.9814,043 0 14,043
Town of New Castle 0.79 0.00 0.791,886 0 1,886
Town of New Market 4.71 0.85 5.564,176 37,040 9,200
Town of Nickelsville 0.85 0.00 0.853,188 0 3,188
Town of Occoquan 0.33 0.00 0.3331,282 0 31,282
Town of Onancock 1.72 0.00 1.725,742 0 5,742
Town of Onley 2.79 0.00 2.7912,157 0 12,157
Town of Orange 5.60 0.00 5.6010,085 0 10,085
Town of Painter 1.54 0.00 1.5411,775 0 11,775
Town of Pamplin City 1.42 0.00 1.421,763 0 1,763
Town of Parksley 1.06 0.00 1.063,517 0 3,517
Town of Pearisburg 2.52 0.00 2.529,152 0 9,152
Town of Pembroke 1.59 0.00 1.5912,725 0 12,725
Town of Pennington Gap 3.37 0.00 3.377,825 0 7,825
Town of Phenix 1.59 0.00 1.591,592 0 1,592
Town of Pocahontas 0.25 0.00 0.253,084 0 3,084
Town of Port Royal 0.47 0.00 0.479,779 0 9,779
Town of Pound 4.99 0.00 4.996,785 0 6,785
Town of Pulaski 8.31 0.00 8.317,777 0 7,777
Town of Purcellville 3.60 0.00 3.6010,632 0 10,632
Town of Remington 0.43 0.00 0.432,819 0 2,819
Town of Rich Creek 2.13 0.00 2.138,858 0 8,858
Town of Richlands 6.51 0.00 6.5110,261 0 10,261
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Town of Ridgeway 3.11 0.00 3.117,943 0 7,943
Town of Rocky Mount 5.39 0.00 5.398,675 0 8,675
Town of Round Hill 0.57 0.00 0.571,782 0 1,782
Town of Rural Retreat 0.60 0.00 0.606,367 0 6,367
Town of Saint Charles 0.27 0.00 0.272,848 0 2,848
Town of Saint Paul 2.50 0.00 2.506,802 0 6,802
Town of Saltville 6.55 0.00 6.553,784 0 3,784
Town of Scottsburg 1.17 0.00 1.17961 0 961
Town of Scottsville 1.07 0.00 1.074,154 0 4,154
Town of Shenandoah 1.87 0.00 1.876,040 0 6,040
Town of Smithfield 9.90 0.00 9.9013,751 0 13,751
Town of South Boston 10.11 0.00 10.1110,731 0 10,731
Town of South Hill 9.32 3.31 12.637,746 20,334 11,045
Town of Stanardsville 0.96 0.00 0.963,814 0 3,814
Town of Stanley 2.08 0.00 2.084,496 0 4,496
Town of Stephens City 1.18 0.10 1.288,850 42,510 11,480
Town of Stony Creek 0.98 0.09 1.07839 32,456 3,498
Town of Strasburg 3.53 0.00 3.537,126 0 7,126
Town of Stuart 1.91 0.00 1.915,091 0 5,091
Town of Surry 1.70 0.00 1.704,285 0 4,285
Town of Tappahannock 3.11 0.00 3.1118,369 0 18,369
Town of Tazewell 13.35 0.00 13.356,294 0 6,294
Town of The Plains 0.81 0.00 0.812,572 0 2,572
Town of Timberville 1.96 0.00 1.963,848 0 3,848
Town of Toms Brook 0.73 0.00 0.737,432 0 7,432
Town of Troutdale 2.26 0.00 2.261,545 0 1,545
Town of Troutville 1.85 0.00 1.857,626 0 7,626
Town of Urbanna 0.63 0.00 0.633,905 0 3,905
Town of Victoria 3.07 0.00 3.074,009 0 4,009
Town of Vienna 2.98 0.25 3.2335,246 175,156 46,075
Town of Vinton 2.23 0.00 2.2322,498 0 22,498
Town of Virgilina 1.19 0.00 1.191,432 0 1,432
Town of Wachapreague 0.83 0.00 0.83441 0 441
Town of Wakefield 1.50 0.00 1.507,709 0 7,709
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Using Distance Measured Along North and East Bound Direction of Separated Inventoried Highways

Avg 24 Hour
Traffic per

Mile of Route

Avg 24 Hour
Traffic per

Mile of RouteJurisdiction
Town of Warrenton 9.95 0.00 9.9516,063 0 16,063
Town of Warsaw 4.25 0.00 4.2512,344 0 12,344
Town of Washington 0.65 0.00 0.651,465 0 1,465
Town of Waverly 4.54 0.00 4.545,615 0 5,615
Town of Weber City 2.28 0.00 2.2821,487 0 21,487
Town of West Point 4.07 0.00 4.074,747 0 4,747
Town of White Stone 1.19 0.00 1.198,071 0 8,071
Town of Windsor 1.70 0.00 1.7011,528 0 11,528
Town of Wise 3.96 0.00 3.9616,271 0 16,271
Town of Woodstock 3.62 1.79 5.4112,152 39,588 21,230
Town of Wytheville 8.91 6.62 15.536,852 33,570 18,241
West Virginia 0.00 1.00 1.000 27,008 27,008
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